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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 16 April 2021

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIZZ ROLL CLOUD 1 Last start Masters placegetter GAR, 06/02/2021, R11, M 3M 3M 1P M3/1R. Groizard Jnr 461920 10/0264

 2 TRENDY TRALEE Last start Masters placegetter TAM, 10/04/2021, R8, M 2M 7P 6P M3/1P. Midson 466113 19/0158

 3 BRIGHT BLUE TUTU Last start Masters placegetter GOS, 09/03/2021, R2, M 3M 6P 8P M3/2T. Desira 491082 2/0121

 4 KING KINLOCH Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R7, P 3P 3P 2M M3/2N. Holloway 490574 4/0219

 5 WHITE ORCHARD Weighted points score GAR, 08/01/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 2P M3/2T. Desira 491078 6/0192

 6 GEORGIE BRANN 1 Weighted points score WAU, 22/02/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 5P M3/2T. Atkins 488693 4/0177

 7 I'M SEEKING Weighted points score MAT, 05/04/2021, R9, P 5P 5M 1P M3/1K. Fogarty 472307 12/0149

 8 MISS BOGOTA Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R9, Y 6Y 8P 3Y M3/2B. Allen 492126 5/0141

 9 GO GRACE Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R7, P 6P 1Y 8P M3/2J. Goddard 489739 4/0118

 10 WINLOCK SHAKEY Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 2P 7M 6P M3/1L. Hutton 489460 8/0116

 11 PIXI LIMEBURNER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 5P M3/2W. Ison 459428 6/099
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 1 COAL BLASTER Last start winner GAR, 09/04/2021, R10, P 1P 5Y 1P 5/1K. Cheetham 530631 4/3254

 2 AMERICAN MAGIC Last start winner GAR, 10/04/2021, R5, P 1P 5P 5P 5/3R. Walters 528311 2/1159

 3 ASTON SHILOH 3 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2K. Brennan 535357 3/2258

 4 KEY GOT CLASS Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R5, P 3P 6P 8P 5/4A. Ivers 529813 1/0134

 5 KIARNI JACK 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1T. Roche 494323 10/8106

 6 TOMBOLA LOLA Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R11, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4P. Akers 530633 1/0104

 7 ONE FOXY MISSILE Dropping in grade GAR, 09/04/2021, R10, P 7P 8P 1P 5/1S. Brown 488616 6/5114

 8 TORNADO TWIST 2 Weighted points score TAM, 10/04/2021, R8, M 1M 7P 1M 5/1N. Hand 487750 9/6247

 9 SON OF GUS Weighted points score GAR, 20/03/2021, R4, M 1M 5M 6P 5/1R. Groizard 475945 11/8174

 10 COASTAL EXPRESS Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R11, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4W. Slade 536383 1/0151

 11 CINCINNATI GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 12/03/2021, R10, P 7P 1P 6P 5/3W. Wakem 530613 2/1151

 12 SMALL SIDE Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R11, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4R. Walters 528307 1/0138

 13 KEYOSHA Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R5, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4B. King 497379 1/0135

 14 COASTAL PRINCE Weighted points score GAR, 20/03/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 6P 5/1W. Slade 533379 4/3123

 15 KIARNI CONNOR 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 5Y 5/4T. Roche 523993 1/0122

 16 FELICIA BALE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R12, P 4P 8P 3P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2105

 17 PIXI LIMEBURNER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R10, P 5P 5P 5P 5/1W. Ison 459428 6/599

 18 BLUE CRAZY 1 Weighted points score GOS, 06/03/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6P 6Y 5/4T. Ball 522920 1/098

 19 KIMSSON Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R6, Y 5Y 7P 5Y 5/1J. Roche 471780 10/998

 20 KIARNI RAYE 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R5, P 6P 4Y 8P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/097

 21 SHE'S INVICTIVE Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R4, P 7P (FEL)P 4P 5/1J. Roche 487941 8/587

 22 MINI BAKER Weighted points score GAR, 05/02/2021, R11, P 5P 4P 8P 5/4R. Groizard Jnr 508173 1/072

 23 TINY LLAMA Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R11, P 6P 4P 8P 5/4L. Grimwood 532320 1/072
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 1 KIARNI GRANT 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 21/12/2020, R1, P 7P 5P 3P M/1T. Roche 523988 0/088

 2 LUCY BOW 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 31/03/2021, R1, P 5P 4Y 2P M/1S. Brown 537303 0/086

 3 MONROE NO MORE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 05/02/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 2P M/1R. Groizard Jnr 508174 0/072

 4 HOTLINE ANNIE First start M/1G. Ball 537867 0/00

 5 GOODWIN BARBIE First start M/1B. Young 532484 0/00

 6 MISS MANAGER First start M/1T. Desira 532786 0/00

 7 CRACKERJACK DANE Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 10/04/2021, R1, P 7P 7P M/1T. Ball 534063 0/035

 8 MARY ROSE Weighted points score MAT, 15/02/2021, R3, P 5P 7P 5P M/1R. Walters 500627 0/078

 9 SWAN'S MAGIC Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R5, Y 5Y 7P 5P M/1F. Mcfadyen 531379 0/062
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 1 CANDY MOON 1 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 4/1/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5183

 2 SMOKEY BACON Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 4/1/2T. Mason 508269 6/5159

 3 ENCOURAGING 1 Dropping in grade GAR, 09/04/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 5P 4/1/2B. Young 528312 7/6255

 4 WEST END GIRL Weighted points score MUS, 04/04/2021, R8, Y 6Y 7P 2P 4/1/1G. Ball 521009 6/4227

 5 MY DILEMMA Last start winner GAR, 10/04/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1A. Woods 532275 4/3210

 6 BRUCE MICK GLENN Last start winner MAT, 05/04/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2C. Hensing 530534 4/2207

 7 ALICE ALMIGHTY Last start winner GAR, 09/04/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 3P 5/1A. Woods 529609 4/3195

 8 GEORGIE BRANN 2 Last start winner WAU, 22/02/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 5P 5/1T. Atkins 488693 4/3177

 9 ROCK IT OUT Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2W. Wakem 529990 3/2258

 10 ASTON SHILOH 4 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2K. Brennan 535357 3/2258

 11 TEXAS TARGET Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 8P 5/1I. Betts 524100 8/7216

 12 DONNA'S DIAMOND Last start placegetter GAR, 03/04/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/1135

 13 KIARNI JACK 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1T. Roche 494323 10/8106

 14 ART ROYAL Dropping in grade GAR, 12/03/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 1P 5/1B. Keene 496968 7/6141

 15 TORNADO TWIST 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/04/2021, R8, M 1M 7P 1M 5/1N. Hand 487750 9/6247

 16 ERSKIN BOY Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 3P 5/2P. Midson 517805 5/2206

 17 KOBE THE WORKER Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R8, P 7P 1Y 5P 5/1K. Cheetham 494245 16/13188

 18 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0177

 19 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/8165

 20 BLACK FLIPPER Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2D. Berwick 532481 3/2162

 21 GAS FLAME Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3R. Bell 529997 2/1162

 22 LIMEBURNER LEAH Weighted points score MAT, 05/04/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2W. Ison 498145 6/2138

 23 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R7, Y 2Y 8P 2Y 5/2A. Roche 463460 4/2137

 24 LITTLE PROSPECT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R4, P 5P 3Y 7P 5/1G. Ball 493097 14/11127

 25 KIARNI CONNOR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 5Y 5/4T. Roche 523993 1/0122

 26 RACHEL'S STAR Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 6P 5/2A. Ivers 522410 4/2120

 27 BENISSIMO Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1D. Tuckwell 522244 4/3120

 28 ABLE SHARK Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4J. Sledzianowski 527333 1/0117

 29 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R12, P 4P 8P 3P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2105

 30 YORKEYS KNOB Weighted points score GOS, 09/03/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/199

 31 BLUE CRAZY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/03/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6P 6Y 5/4T. Ball 522920 1/098
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 32 KIARNI RAYE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R5, P 6P 4Y 8P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/097

 33 RHYNO'S KISS Weighted points score GAR, 03/04/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 527459 4/396

 34 BLUE ANDO Weighted points score GOS, 23/02/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3T. Ball 522918 2/190

 35 MILLICENT MISS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R9, P 7P 8Y 6P 5/2M. Jobson 496990 3/288

 36 ESTHER'S STAR Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R10, P 5P 6Y 8P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/377

 37 VIXEN'S IMAGE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4M. Jobson 523171 2/073
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 1 MY DILEMMA Last start winner GAR, 10/04/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 5/1A. Woods 532275 4/3210

 2 BRUCE MICK GLENN Last start winner MAT, 05/04/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 5P 5/2C. Hensing 530534 4/2207

 3 ALICE ALMIGHTY Last start winner GAR, 09/04/2021, R4, P 1P 6P 3P 5/1A. Woods 529609 4/3195

 4 GEORGIE BRANN 2 Last start winner WAU, 22/02/2021, R3, P 1P 5P 5P 5/1T. Atkins 488693 4/3177

 5 ASTON SHILOH 4 Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R10, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2K. Brennan 535357 3/2258

 6 ROCK IT OUT Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R4, P 2P 2P 1P 5/2W. Wakem 529990 3/2258

 7 TEXAS TARGET Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R4, P 3P 2P 8P 5/1I. Betts 524100 8/7216

 8 DONNA'S DIAMOND Last start placegetter GAR, 03/04/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3D. Berwick 522886 2/1135

 9 KIARNI JACK 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R9, P 3P 7P 7P 5/1T. Roche 494323 10/8106

 10 ART ROYAL Dropping in grade GAR, 12/03/2021, R5, P 8P 6P 1P 5/1B. Keene 496968 7/6141

 11 TORNADO TWIST 1 Weighted points score TAM, 10/04/2021, R8, M 1M 7P 1M 5/1N. Hand 487750 9/6247

 12 ERSKIN BOY Weighted points score GUN, 08/04/2021, R9, P 5P 6P 3P 5/2P. Midson 517805 5/2206

 13 KOBE THE WORKER Weighted points score GAR, 14/11/2020, R8, P 7P 1Y 5P 5/1K. Cheetham 494245 16/13188

 14 BARB'S MANDA Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R9, P 5P 2P 3P 5/4W. Kelly 529615 1/0177

 15 GRAND AUDREY Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R6, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1C. Eaton 499065 9/8165

 16 GAS FLAME Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R9, P 7P 2P 3P 5/3R. Bell 529997 2/1162

 17 BLACK FLIPPER Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R4, P 4P 4P 1P 5/2D. Berwick 532481 3/2162

 18 LIMEBURNER LEAH Weighted points score MAT, 05/04/2021, R4, P 6P 5P 5P 5/2W. Ison 498145 6/2138

 19 HOLD YOUR FIRE Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R7, Y 2Y 8P 2Y 5/2A. Roche 463460 4/2137

 20 LITTLE PROSPECT 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R4, P 5P 3Y 7P 5/1G. Ball 493097 14/11127

 21 KIARNI CONNOR 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 5Y 5/4T. Roche 523993 1/0122

 22 BENISSIMO Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R7, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1D. Tuckwell 522244 4/3120

 23 RACHEL'S STAR Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 6P 5/2A. Ivers 522410 4/2120

 24 ABLE SHARK Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R11, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4J. Sledzianowski 527333 1/0117

 25 FELICIA BALE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R12, P 4P 8P 3P 5/2L. Hutton 489901 3/2105

 26 YORKEYS KNOB Weighted points score GOS, 09/03/2021, R12, P 4P 4P 4P 5/3B. Yates 508274 2/199

 27 BLUE CRAZY 2 Weighted points score GOS, 06/03/2021, R4, Y 4Y 6P 6Y 5/4T. Ball 522920 1/098

 28 KIARNI RAYE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/04/2021, R5, P 6P 4Y 8P 5/4T. Roche 523990 1/097

 29 RHYNO'S KISS Weighted points score GAR, 03/04/2021, R6, P 8P 5P 8P 5/1C. Eaton 527459 4/396

 30 BLUE ANDO Weighted points score GOS, 23/02/2021, R2, P 6P 5P 4P 5/3T. Ball 522918 2/190

 31 MILLICENT MISS 1 Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R9, P 7P 8Y 6P 5/2M. Jobson 496990 3/288
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 32 ESTHER'S STAR Weighted points score GOS, 06/04/2021, R10, P 5P 6Y 8P 5/1N. Holloway 490571 6/377

 33 VIXEN'S IMAGE 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4M. Jobson 523171 2/073
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 1 BLUE REDEMPTION Last start placegetter GAR, 27/03/2021, R3, P 2P 2Y M/1T. Kunde 534391 0/0140

 2 IMOGEN ROSE Last start placegetter MAT, 15/03/2021, R2, P 2P M/1C. Lamb 534115 0/0134

 3 MIGHTY MISSILE Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R3, P 3P 3Y M/1P. Akers 537582 0/0123

 4 NO WAY JOSE Last start placegetter GAR, 10/04/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 4P M/1C. Hensing 535623 0/083

 5 BIRDHILL BANDIT Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R3, P 2P 6P 5P M/1C. Lamb 534107 0/082

 6 FAT BAT Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GOS, 06/03/2021, R6, Y 4P 3Y 4Y M/1K. Jarvis 530628 0/0100

 7 KIARNI GRANT 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts MAT, 21/12/2020, R1, P 7P 5P 3P M/1T. Roche 523988 0/088

 8 LUCY BOW 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 31/03/2021, R1, P 5P 4Y 2P M/1S. Brown 537303 0/086

 9 BLACK CANDLES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 03/04/2021, R1, P 6P 8P 2P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/070

 10 THAT'S NICE TOO First start M/1A. Ivers 536516 0/00

 11 MIMI WHACKER Unrequired at last meeting GAR, 10/04/2021, R2, P 8P 7P 7P M/1L. Hutton 508826 0/044

 12 SUZIE'S RUBY Weighted points score KEM, 10/04/2021, R1, Y 5Y 4P 4Y M/1J. Roche 494324 0/060

 13 FREDDY ALL OVER 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 6P M/1I. Betts 524102 0/054
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 1 SEYMOUR ANDO'S Grade order Grade 4 1P 6P 1P 4/1/2F. Anderson 525146 5/4198

 2 GO BESS Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 6P 5/3C. Kedwell 522203 4/1213

 3 TOTAL QUALITY Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1P 5/2K. Fogarty 525679 3/2210

 4 YOU KNOW HILL Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 5P 5/3C. Lamb 534112 3/1180

 5 AMAZING MARILYN Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 1P 5/3C. Field 531441 3/1177

 6 SAILING HOME Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 1P 5/2S. Carr 532487 3/2162

 7 ZAMBORA GRAFF Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 5P 5/3S. Davies 529335 2/1157

 8 BAT MOBILE Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 3P 5/3A. Woods 525196 3/1138

 9 EARL OF NABIAC Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 5P 5/4A. Woods 529611 1/0123

 10 HUNTER STREET Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 8P 5/4S. Kedwell 533361 1/099
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 1 CHEVY ROYALE Last start winner MAT, 05/04/2021, R10, P 1P 1P 2P 5/3M. Manuel 523339 7/1300

 2 YOU KNOW TREE Last start winner MAT, 05/04/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 1P 5/3C. Lamb 534109 2/1206

 3 BYE FOR ALL Last start winner TAR, 07/04/2021, R5, P 1P 2P 5P 5/3K. Schmitzer 529025 2/1183

 4 HEMI DEMI SEMI Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R8, P 5P 1P 5P 5/2S. Kedwell 533364 3/2171

 5 ZAMBORA CHASE Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R8, P 8P 3P 6P 5/3S. Davies 529333 2/1135

 6 BOGIE WHEEL Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R6, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4D. Berwick 522883 1/093

 7 MILLICENT MISS 2 Weighted points score TAR, 07/04/2021, R9, P 7P 8Y 6P 5/4M. Jobson 496990 3/088

 8 TRY CATCH NEMO Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R7, P 6P 4P 8P 5/3R. Jones 507639 4/175

 9 MARY MARY Weighted points score GAR, 27/03/2021, R6, P 8P 7P 5C 5/1N. Holloway 493294 9/775

 10 VIXEN'S IMAGE 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/03/2021, R7, P 8P 6P 8P 5/3M. Jobson 523171 2/173

 11 AWESOME BUDDY Weighted points score MUS, 10/01/2021, R5, Y 7Y 5P 7Y 5/4S. Rees 500647 4/062
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 1 ROCKET FORCE Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R2, P 1P 5/4J. Barnett 530463 1/0151

 2 KALANI ROSE Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R1, P 1P 6P 5/4S. Kedwell 535658 1/0101

 3 ZAMBORA LACE Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R1, P 2P 3P 3P M/1S. Davies 529336 0/0114

 4 ROCKET RACER Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R1, P 3P (FEL)P 5P M/1G. Barnett 530464 0/0110

 5 FENNEL Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R2, P 2P 5P 2P M/1J. Goddard 532434 0/098

 6 RUNWAY MESSI Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 2P M/1R. Thompson 530497 0/096

 7 PACIFIC HILL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/03/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 2P M/1L. Lamb 528231 0/078

 8 ONE WAY Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 09/04/2021, R2, P 4P M/1S. Fellowes 536131 0/058

 9 MIDNIGHT NACHOS Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R2, P 5P 8P 7P M/1S. Boyd 528443 0/066

 10 RATTLIN' STYLE Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 7Y M/1B. Mitchell 532691 0/046
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 1 OUR INTEREST Last start winner GAR, 09/04/2021, R12, P 1P 2P 3P 2/1/2R. Walters 493109 18/17315

 2 ZELICE Last start placegetter GAR, 09/04/2021, R12, P 2P 4Y 1P 2/1/2L. Grimwood 532321 8/7298

 3 SLICED BREAD 1 Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 2/1/1S. Greene 491985 13/12255
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 1 CAWBOURNE RINGO Last start winner GUN, 27/03/2021, R9, P 1P 1P 5P 3/1/2N. Hand 526401 7/6178
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 1 CANDY MOON 2 Last start placegetter GAR, 26/03/2021, R11, P 2P 4P 3P 4/1/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5183

 2 ENCOURAGING 2 Dropping in grade GAR, 09/04/2021, R5, P 4P 2P 5P 4/1/2B. Young 528312 7/6255

 3 SWIZZ ROLL CLOUD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 06/02/2021, R11, M 3M 3M 1P 4/1/2R. Groizard Jnr 461920 10/4264
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 1 HUDSON BOLT Last start winner RIC, 19/03/2021, R6, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2P. Tobin 526502 15/12339

15 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 13 April 2021 - 07:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 16 April 2021

P 2 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ONE FURY Last start winner GOS, 06/04/2021, R4, P 1P 2P 8P 2/1/2N. Holloway 508560 12/7297

 2 DOT PRINCESS Last start winner GAR, 09/04/2021, R5, P 1P 6P 2P 2/1/2A. Woods 525200 10/9276

 3 SLICED BREAD 2 Weighted points score GAR, 19/03/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 1P 2/1/1S. Greene 491985 13/12255

16 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 13 April 2021 - 07:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 16 April 2021

P 3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LARRAKEYAH LADY 3 Dropping in grade MAT, 05/04/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 3P 3/1/2T. Mason 507434 11/3267

 2 JULIA MULWEE Weighted points score GAR, 26/03/2021, R10, P 7P 3P 1P 3/1/1S. Bell 499516 14/6282

17 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 13 April 2021 - 07:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 16 April 2021

P 1 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LARRAKEYAH LADY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 05/04/2021, R9, P 4P 5P 3P 1/2T. Mason 507434 11/7267

18 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 13 April 2021 - 07:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 16 April 2021

P 3 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BONES MCCOY Last start winner GAR, 10/04/2021, R11, P 1P 6P 3P 3/1/2C. Hensing 530533 10/1264

19 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 13 April 2021 - 07:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 16 April 2021

P 4 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LITTLE PROSPECT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R4, P 5P 3Y 7P 4/1/2G. Ball 493097 14/0127

20 / 21Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday, 13 April 2021 - 07:49 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

GAR Friday, 16 April 2021

P M 515 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SMOKIN' ROCKET First start M/1K. Barnett 530466 0/00

 2 RENNY'S DIGGIN' First start M/1T. Mason 535657 0/00

 3 FREDDY ALL OVER 1 Weighted points score GAR, 09/04/2021, R3, P 7P 7P 6P M/1I. Betts 524102 0/054
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